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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 09:34:28
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 16C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.2C Printed at: 9:44

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_7 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:33.912 1:05.586 3
2 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) P6_7 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:34.368 .456 1:05.544 3
3 24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_7 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 5 5:42.822 8.910 1:07.366 4
4 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) P6_7 1990 Ducati 888 5 5:47.093 13.181 1:06.497 5
5 164 James DODDRELL (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 5:50.235 16.323 1:07.506 5
6 92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) P6_7 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:52.421 18.509 1:08.139 4
7 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) P4_U 1970 Honda CB 1204 5 5:52.686 18.774 1:08.902 3
8 26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:53.311 19.399 1:08.052 4
9 46 Rick KWOK (QLD) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:53.422 19.510 1:09.007 3
10 74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) P6_7 1985 Yamaha FZ N 748 5 5:53.570 19.658 1:08.499 4
11 66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4_U 1972 Triumph Trident 750 5 5:54.401 20.489 1:09.251 5
12 40 Simon COOK (SA) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 1125 5 5:55.167 21.255 1:08.871 5
13 4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6_7 1990 Honda VFR 400 5 5:56.221 22.309 1:08.993 5
14 9 Tim PODT (VIC) P6_7 1989 Honda VFR 400 5 6:01.827 27.915 1:09.945 4
15 614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) P6_7 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 5 6:05.299 31.387 1:10.949 4
16 15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) P6_7 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 6:08.154 34.242 1:11.209 4
17 80 Kym DAVEY (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 6:08.408 34.496 1:11.753 4
18 13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P4_U 1972 Honda CR 836 5 6:20.469 46.557 1:13.598 5
19 268 Owen WARD (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB K2 970 5 6:21.257 47.345 1:13.782 5
20 14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4_U 1972 Yamaha XS 750 5 6:21.282 47.370 1:13.463 3
21 34 David GRLEC (NSW) P4_U 1972 Suzuki GT 750 5 6:29.954 56.042 1:15.661 3
22 222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 5 6:42.623 1:08.711 1:18.337 3

DNF 3 David JOHNSON (SA) P4_U 1972 Ducati Imola 1063 4 4:50.198 1 Lap 1:08.216 3
DNF 114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 3 4:07.434 2 Laps 1:18.785 2

Fastest Lap was 1:05.544 by Stephen CRAIG (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



November 10 - 12

���������	
���	�����	�������	���	���
���������	
���������
��������������������������������������

� �
�������!�"##$�"�%&#�����"��
&

2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au
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Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 09:34:28
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 16C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.2C Printed at: 9:44

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
3 David JOHNSON (SA) 1:13.428 1:08.973 1:08.216 1:19.581
4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 1:18.795 1:09.927 1:09.251 1:09.255 1:08.993
7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1:10.277 1:06.008 1:05.544 1:05.705 1:06.834
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:19.701 1:11.337 1:09.996 1:09.945 1:10.848
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1:23.347 1:14.769 1:14.742 1:14.013 1:13.598
14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 1:26.905 1:13.635 1:13.463 1:13.766 1:13.513
15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) 1:21.138 1:12.293 1:11.552 1:11.209 1:11.962
19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1:10.928 1:05.927 1:05.586 1:05.604 1:05.867
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:15.075 1:09.527 1:08.902 1:09.416 1:09.766
24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:12.542 1:07.822 1:07.487 1:07.366 1:07.605
26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1:16.761 1:09.584 1:10.339 1:08.052 1:08.575
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:24.936 1:16.228 1:15.661 1:16.298 1:16.831
40 Simon COOK (SA) 1:17.678 1:09.906 1:09.478 1:09.234 1:08.871
46 Rick KWOK (QLD) 1:16.111 1:09.801 1:09.007 1:09.093 1:09.410
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:15.503 1:10.309 1:09.926 1:09.412 1:09.251
74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1:17.516 1:09.170 1:09.094 1:08.499 1:09.291
80 Kym DAVEY (SA) 1:20.622 1:11.820 1:11.879 1:11.753 1:12.334
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:16.153 1:10.210 1:09.154 1:08.139 1:08.765
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:16.338 1:09.216 1:08.135 1:06.907 1:06.497
114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) 1:28.791 1:18.785 1:19.858
164 James DODDRELL (SA) 1:15.294 1:09.530 1:08.929 1:08.976 1:07.506
222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) 1:26.484 1:18.940 1:18.337 1:18.858 1:20.004
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1:23.613 1:14.679 1:14.991 1:14.192 1:13.782
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:19.811 1:11.729 1:11.260 1:10.949 1:11.550

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 09:34:28
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 16C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.2C Printed at: 9:44

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.277 1
2 1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.008 2
2 2 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.927 2
3 1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.544 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 09:34:28
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 16C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.2C Printed at: 9:44

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
22 1:09.527 8.317 74 1:09.094 13.951 80 1:11.753 28.540

Lap 1 164 1:09.530 8.539 26 1:10.339 14.855 15 1:11.209 28.658
7 1:10.277 97 1:09.216 9.269 40 1:09.478 15.233 13 1:14.013 39.337

19 1:10.928 .651 66 1:10.309 9.527 4 1:09.251 16.144 268 1:14.192 39.941
24 1:12.542 2.265 46 1:09.801 9.627 9 1:09.996 19.205 14 1:13.766 40.235

3 1:13.428 3.151 26 1:09.584 10.060 614 1:11.260 20.971 34 1:16.298 45.589
22 1:15.075 4.798 92 1:10.210 10.078 80 1:11.879 22.492 222 1:18.858 55.085

164 1:15.294 5.017 74 1:09.170 10.401 15 1:11.552 23.154
66 1:15.503 5.226 40 1:09.906 11.299 13 1:14.742 31.029 Lap 5
46 1:16.111 5.834 4 1:09.927 12.437 268 1:14.991 31.454 19 1:05.867
92 1:16.153 5.876 9 1:11.337 14.753 14 1:13.463 32.174 7 1:06.834 .456
97 1:16.338 6.061 614 1:11.729 15.255 34 1:15.661 34.996 24 1:07.605 8.910
26 1:16.761 6.484 80 1:11.820 16.157 222 1:18.337 41.932 97 1:06.497 13.181
74 1:17.516 7.239 15 1:12.293 17.146 114 1:19.858 45.605 164 1:07.506 16.323
40 1:17.678 7.401 13 1:14.769 21.831 92 1:08.765 18.509

4 1:18.795 8.518 268 1:14.679 22.007 Lap 4 22 1:09.766 18.774
9 1:19.701 9.424 14 1:13.635 24.255 7 1:05.705 26 1:08.575 19.399

614 1:19.811 9.534 34 1:16.228 24.879 19 1:05.604 .511 46 1:09.410 19.510
80 1:20.622 10.345 222 1:18.940 29.139 24 1:07.366 7.683 74 1:09.291 19.658
15 1:21.138 10.861 114 1:18.785 31.291 97 1:06.907 13.062 66 1:09.251 20.489
13 1:23.347 13.070 164 1:08.976 15.195 40 1:08.871 21.255

268 1:23.613 13.336 Lap 3 22 1:09.416 15.386 4 1:08.993 22.309
34 1:24.936 14.659 7 1:05.544 92 1:08.139 16.122 9 1:10.848 27.915

222 1:26.484 16.207 19 1:05.586 .612 46 1:09.093 16.478 614 1:11.550 31.387
14 1:26.905 16.628 24 1:07.487 6.022 74 1:08.499 16.745 15 1:11.962 34.242

114 1:28.791 18.514 3 1:08.216 8.788 26 1:08.052 17.202 80 1:12.334 34.496
22 1:08.902 11.675 66 1:09.412 17.616 13 1:13.598 46.557

Lap 2 97 1:08.135 11.860 40 1:09.234 18.762 268 1:13.782 47.345
7 1:06.008 164 1:08.929 11.924 4 1:09.255 19.694 14 1:13.513 47.370

19 1:05.927 .570 46 1:09.007 13.090 3 1:19.581 22.664 34 1:16.831 56.042
24 1:07.822 4.079 92 1:09.154 13.688 9 1:09.945 23.445 222 1:20.004 1:08.71

3 1:08.973 6.116 66 1:09.926 13.909 614 1:10.949 26.215

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 09:34:28
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 16C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.2C Printed at: 9:44

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 19 7 7 7 7 19
7 19 19 19 19 7

97 24 24 24 24 24
24 3 3 3 97 97
92 22 22 22 164 164
66 164 164 97 22 92

3 66 97 164 92 22
46 46 66 46 46 26

164 92 46 92 74 46
22 97 26 66 26 74
26 26 92 74 66 66
74 74 74 26 40 40

4 40 40 40 4 4
15 4 4 4 3 9

9 9 9 9 9 614
40 614 614 614 614 15

614 80 80 80 80 80
80 15 15 15 15 13
14 13 13 13 13 268

268 268 268 268 268 14
13 34 14 14 14 34
34 222 34 34 34 222

114 14 222 222 222
222 114 114 114

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
LEG 2 (Event 15)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 09:34:28
Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 16C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.2C Printed at: 9:44

 1
1

 19 B. SIMMONDS5:33.912

2
 7 S. CRAIG

5:34.368

3
 24 M. JOHNSTON5:42.822

 2
4

 97 S. WARD
5:47.093

5
 164 J. DODDRELL5:50.235

6
 92 A. GARRETT

5:52.421

 3
7

 22 C. FORDE
5:52.686

8
 26 S. HONEYCHUR5:53.311

9
 46 R. KWOK

5:53.422

 4
10

 74 S. HARLEY
5:53.570

11
 66 A. COOTE

5:54.401

12
 40 S. COOK

5:55.167

 5
13

 4 A. CARROLL
5:56.221

14
 9 T. PODT

6:01.827

15
 614 A. RELPH

6:05.299

 6
16

 15 B. LOPATEN
6:08.154

17
 80 K. DAVEY

6:08.408

18
 13 D. BIRCH

6:20.469

 7
19

 268 O. WARD
6:21.257

20
 14 I. HOEY

6:21.282

21
 34 D. GRLEC

6:29.954

 8
22

 222 M. FAULKNER6:42.623

23
 3 D. JOHNSON

4:50.198

24
 114 C. HUXLEY

4:07.434

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


